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Providing the best quality of products, goods and services… that is our goal each and 

every day as part of the Eclectic Products family. Our products continue to evolve as 

a result of our desire to find new solutions to fit consumer and professional tradesmen’s  

needs. The powerful brands we offer – E6000, Amazing GOOP, Shoe GOO, Seal-All,  

Famowood and Glaze Coat – and the strength of our service performance and tech-

nical R&D abilities have made us a leader in the North American market. Our vertical  

integration from concept, to design, to production, to shipment coupled with our ability 

to customize special product/order needs make us an outstanding partner.

Our products are proudly manufactured in Pineville, Louisiana. We are also ISO  

Compliant with business and production practices. As the product tag lines indicate – our  

adhesive products FIX WHAT OTHER GLUES SIMPLY CAN’T® and BONDS EVERYTHING 

SO YOU CAN CREATE ANYTHING®. Our superior wood filler products have been  

THE CHOICE OF PROFESSIONAL WOODWORKERS FOR 70+ YEARS.

Eclectic Products specializes in adhesive/patch/coatings and repair products ranging 

from a 0.18 fl oz. tube to industrial sized totes and drums. We welcome your business and 

value partnerships forged with honesty and integrity.

TECHNICAL SERVICE  

(800) 767-4667

Product information & use.

Where to purchase our products.

CUSTOMER SERVICE  

(800) 349-4667

Order information

MANUFACTURING/WAREHOUSE 

101 Dixie Mae Drive 

PO Box 4450 (71361)

Pineville, LA 71360-3993 

CORPORATE OFFICE  

990 Owen Loop North

Eugene, OR 97402 

EMAIL: info@eclecticproducts.com

WEBSITE: eclecticproducts.com

Willamette Valley Company is a leading-edge, pri-vately-owned multinational corporation that man-ufactures and distributes a wide variety of custom products and services throughout the United States, Europe, Canada, Asia, and South America. While our roots are in the wood products industry and go back to our inception in 1952, our expertise and solutions now encompass innovative coatings, fill-ers, adhesives, robotics, parts, engineering, and much more across more than a dozen industries and  specialties.

WVCO SPECIALIZES IN:
	 Custom Robotics
	 Custom CNC Machining
	 Engineering
	 Electrical Panel & PLC Programming	 Chemical & Equipment Research & Development	 Custom Solutions
	 Manufacturing
	 Service & Repair
	 Replacement Parts

WVCO partners / subsidiaries:  

Willamette Valley Company
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AMAZING GOOP® ALL-PURPOSE
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
140231 	 1.0 fl oz	 Carded	 6	 Clear 
140232	 1.0 fl oz	 Carded	 12	 Clear 
140233	 1.0 fl oz	 Carded 	 72*	 Clear 
140240	 1.0 fl oz	 Bulk	 12	 Clear 
140211 	 3.7 fl oz	 Carded 	 6	 Clear 
*Packed 12 cases of 6

WARNING:  This product can expose you to chemicals including toluene which is 
known to the State of California to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more 
information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

AMAZING GOOP® HOUSEHOLD
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
130011	 3.7 fl oz	 Carded	 6	 Clear

WARNING:  This product can expose you to chemicals including toluene which is 
known to the State of California to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more 
information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

AMAZING GOOP® AUTOMOTIVE
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
160011 	 3.7 fl oz	 Carded	 6	 Clear

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including toluene which is 
known to the State of California to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more 
information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

AMAZING GOOP® PLUMBING
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
150011 	 3.7 fl oz	 Carded	 6 	 Clear

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including toluene which is 
known to the State of California to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more 
information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

 

AMAZING GOOP® MARINE
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
170011 	 3.7 fl oz	 Carded	 6	 Clear
172012 	 10.2 fl oz	 Cartridge	 12	 Clear

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including toluene which is 
known to the State of California to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more 
information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

AMAZING GOOP® CRAFT
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
190511 	 2.0 fl oz	 Carded	 6	 Clear 
190512	 2.0 fl oz	 Carded	 12	 Clear 
190513	 2.0 fl oz	 Carded	 72*	 Clear
*Packed 12 cases of 6

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including toluene which is 
known to the State of California to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more 
information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

AMAZING GOOP® II MAX 
 
Sales Part #	Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color

142100 	 2.0 fl oz	 Carded	 6	 Clear

WARNING:  This product can expose you to chemicals including perchloroethylene 
which is known to the State of California to cause cancer. For more information go to  
www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

FIX WHAT OTHER GLUES SIMPLY CAN’T ® 

An all purpose adhesive designed to adhere to virtually any surface so you can  
FIX WHAT OTHER GLUES SIMPLY CAN’T ®. It forms a permanent bond, has extreme 
flexibility and is paintable. Use indoors or out.

Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
161021 	 2.0 fl oz	 Carded	 6	 Clear

Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
144100 	 1.0 fl oz	 Carded	 6	 Clear

AMAZING GOOP®  
TRIM REPAIR   
Permanently repairs loose �and detached trim, 
weatherstripping, emblems and almost anything 
that should be attached to an automobile. Its 
unique formula is extremely flexible and durable 
so it will �not crack or break under stress, road 
vibrations or temperature extremes. The nozzle 
tip makes it a great adhesive for precision and 
hard-to-reach ap plications. �It’s also waterproof!�

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals includ-
ing perchloroethylene which is known to the State of California to 
cause cancer. For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

AMAZING GOOP®  
AUTOMOTIVE & RV   
Weatherproof and UV resistant, Amazing 
GOOP® Automotive & RV �has been  
formulated to permanently repair and seal 
virtually any material in and around  
Automobiles and RV’s.  It  will not crack 
or break under stress, road vibration or 
temperature extremes. Excellent for bonding, 
repairing tears, coating battery terminals 
and more!

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals 
including toluene which is known to the State of California to cause 
birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to 
www.p65warnings.ca.gov.
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E6000® ADHESIVE - MINI TUBES
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
5510310 	 0.18 fl oz	 4 pack 	 6	 Clear 
5510313	 0.18 fl oz	 4 pack 	 72*	 Clear 
230450 	 0.18 fl oz	 50 pc/box	 3 	 Clear 
230400 	 0.18 fl oz	 Bulk	 500 	 Clear
		                               *Packed 12 cases of 6

E6000® INDUSTRIAL ADHESIVE
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
MEDIUM VISCOSITY 
231012 	 1.0 fl oz	 Bulk 	 12		  Clear  
230021	 3.7 fl oz	 Bulk 	 12		  Clear 
230022	 3.7 fl oz	 Auto/Industrial 	 6		  Clear   
		  Carded 
230025	 3.7 fl oz 	 Bulk Display 	 24		  Clear 
230031	 3.7 fl oz	 Bulk 	 12		  Black	
 
HIGH VISCOSITY  
220011 	 3.7 fl oz	 Bulk 	 12		  Clear 
220015	 3.7 fl oz	 Bulk Display 	 24		  Clear

	  

E6000® SPRAY ADHESIVE
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
563011	 4.0 fl oz	 Shelf Pk/Bottle	 6 	 Translucent 
563014 	 4.0 fl oz 	 Hang Tab Bottle	 6	 Translucent 
562011	 8.0 fl oz	 Shelf Pk/Bottle	 6 	 Translucent 
562012	 8.0 fl oz	 Bottle	 6 	 Translucent 
562014	 8.0 fl oz	 Hang Tab Bottle	 6	 Translucent

 

E6000® CRAFT ADHESIVE 
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
230516 	 0.5 fl oz	 Carded	 12	 Clear 
230517 **	 0.5 fl oz	 Bulk 	 21	 Clear 
231012 	 1.0 fl oz	 Bulk 	 12	 Clear 
231017 	 1.0 fl oz	 Carded 	 6	 Clear 
237032  	 2.0 fl oz	 Carded 	 6	 Clear 
237033	 2.0 fl oz	 Carded 	 72*	 Clear 
237012  	 2.0 fl oz	 Carded 	 12	 Clear 
237040   	 2.0 fl oz	 Carded 	 6	 White 
237039 	 2.0 fl oz	 Carded 	 6	 Black 
230010	 3.7 fl oz	 Carded 	 12	 Clear 
230012 	 3.7 fl oz	 Bulk 	 12	 Clear
 *Packed 12 cases of 6      
** Not for individual sale

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including perchloroethylene  
which is known to the State of California to cause cancer. For more information go to  
www.p65warnings.ca.gov. 

®

E6000 is an adhesive formulated to meet high performance industrial requirements. It is a non-flammable, 
vibration proof product that forms a permanent bond. E6000 offers extreme flexibility and can  
be used indoors or out. It is also paintable. E6000 BONDS EVERYTHING SO YOU CAN CREATE ANYTHING®. 

Washer/Dryer 
Safe. Photo 

Safe.

Personalize & Decorate  
any Shoe Type.

INCLUDES 4 PRECISION TIPS  
PLUS AN ANTI-DRY CAP

The Brand You Want.  
The Precision You Need.  

 

INCLUDES 4 PRECISION TIPS  
PLUS AN ANTI-DRY CAP

The Brand You Want.  
The Precision You Need.  

 

Low Odor. Easy Water Clean-Up. 
Super Strong. Multi-Surface. Interior/Exterior. 

E6000® SHOE DAZZLE® ADHESIVE
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
260111	 1.0 fl oz	 Carded	 6	 Clear

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including perchloroethylene 
which is known to the State of California to cause cancer. For more information go to  
www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

E6000® JEWELRY & BEAD ADHESIVE
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
242001 	 1.0 fl oz	 Carded	 6 	 Clear

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including perchloroethylene  
which is known to the State of California to cause cancer. For more information go to  
www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

E6000® PRECISION TIP ADHESIVE
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
231020    	 1.0 fl oz	 Carded	        6 	 Clear

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including perchloroethylene  
which is known to the State of California to cause cancer. For more information go to  
www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

WARNING: : This product can expose you to chemicals including perchloroeth-
ylene which is known to the State of California to cause cancer. For more information 
go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including perchloroethylene which is known to the State 
of California to cause cancer. For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

Self-Leveling.  
Vibration Resistant.  

E6000® SNIP-TIP APPLICATORS
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Case Pack 
0499910-B	 Fits 1.0 & 2.0 fl oz tubes	 100/bag	
0499210-B	 Fits 3.7 fl oz tubes	 100/bag 
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E6000® PLUS ADHESIVE
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
570110	 0.9 fl oz	 Carded	 6 	 Crystal Clear 
570120	 1.9 fl oz	 Carded	 6 	 Crystal Clear

E6000 PLUS is formulated using a premium polymer technol-
ogy, and offers virtually the same performance characteris-
tics consumers LOVE with E6000… 
                            WITH NO ODOR!  
Its WATERPROOF formula and ALL-WEATHER PERFORMANCE 
make E6000 PLUS excellent for INDOOR and OUTDOOR  
applications!  It can be used on almost ANY SUBSTRATE  
and just about ANY APPLICATION. Other performance  
characteristics that make this a truly revolutionary adhesive:

 SOLVENT-FREE
 Crystal clear
 Superb UV Resistance 
 Paintable
 Remains flexible
 Self-levels
 Maintains its permanent bond strength
 Washer-dryer safe
 Acid-free
 Less than 3% VOCs

EXCELLENT ADHESION TO: Wood, Glass, Fabric, Ceramic,  
Gems, Metals, Marble, Fiberglass, Concrete, most  
Plastics, Lexan, Plexiglass & much more! 
 

 

NEW

E6000® PLUS SNIP-TIP APPLICATORS
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	            Case Pack 
0499910-B	 Fits 0.9 & 1.9 fl oz tubes	       100/bag	

®
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E6000® FRAY LOCK
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
565200 	 2.0 fl oz	 Hang Bottle 	 6	 Clear  
565204	 4.0 fl oz	 Bottle 	 6	 Clear

®

Eclectic’s Fabric Glues are premium quality, water-based, low-odor products  
that offer performance characteristics customers expect from the E6000 brand.   
All of the products are acid-free, easy-to-use, long lasting and flexible! 

E6000® FABRI-FUSE 
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
565000 	 2.0 fl oz	 Hang Bottle 	 6	 Clear
565005  	 2.0 fl oz	 Carded 	 6	 Clear  
565004	 4.0 fl oz	 Bottle 	 6	 Clear

FABRI-FUSE allows exceptional adhesion for general fabric  
applications. Its extreme flexibility and stretch will allow fabric to  
remain flexible - even after washing or dry cleaning! It bonds  
permanently, dries clear and is acid-free with almost no odor!

         Bling to fabric    Trim / Patches  
         Fabric to fabric    Book covers

E6000® EXTREME TACK 
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
565100 	 2.0 fl oz	 Hang Bottle 	 6	 Clear  
565104	 4.0 fl oz	 Bottle 	 6	 Clear

EXTREME TACK is a repositionable glue that allows you to make your 
own glue dots or even a line of glue. It has an extreme bond that dries 
tacky and stays tacky for repositioning and mounting of paper and 
lightweight materials to scrapbooks, walls and more! Extreme Tack dries 
clear and is acid-free.

   Creates glue dots or lines of tacky glue    Scrapbooking   
   Mount posters / plaques    Temporary patches /appliqués

™

FRAY LOCK permanently seals raw edges and locks 
thread knots - even on buttons. It is perfect for quilting, 
embroidery, sewing and cross - stitching. Fray Lock has a 
permanent bond, dries clear, and remains soft and flexi-
ble plus is washable and dry cleanable!

  Quilting / embroidery   
 

   General sewing  
  Cross-stitching 

 
  Securing buttons   

  Mesh fabrics

™

 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including styrene which is known to the  	 	
State of California to cause cancer. For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including styrene which is known to the  	 	
State of California to cause cancer. For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including styrene which is known to the  	 	
State of California to cause cancer. For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.
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®

A superior adhesive/sealant that 
permanently protects/repairs� all 
types of footwear.   
Rebuild, Protect, Repair! 

Shoe GOO®  SHOE REPAIR
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
110400	 0.18 fl oz	 Bulk	 500	 Clear 
110231	 1.0 fl oz	 Carded	 6	 Clear 
110233	 1.0 fl oz	 Carded	 72*	 Clear 
110011 	 3.7 fl oz	 Carded	 6	 Clear 
110012	 3.7 fl oz	 Carded	 12	 Clear 
110212	 3.7 fl oz	 Carded	 12	 Black
*Packed 12 cases of 6
5510110     	 0.18 fl oz	 Carded	 6	 Clear 

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including toluene which is known to the 
State of California to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to  
www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

Seal-All is a super strong contact adhesive that sets in 2 - 3 
minutes. It is a gas, oil and water resistant "repair kit in a tube"!

SEAL-ALL®  AUTOMOTIVE ADHESIVE
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
380011 	 1.0 fl oz	 Carded	 6	 Clear 
380113	 2.0 fl oz	 Carded	 6	 Clear 
380115	 2.0 fl oz	 Carded	 72*	 Clear
*Packed 12 cases of 6

MINI 4-PACK  
COMBOS

A fast-setting, thin waterproof contact adhesive. 

QuickHOLD® CRAFT ADHESIVE
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
380151	 1.0 fl oz	 Carded	 12	 Clear 
380722 	 2.0 fl oz	 Carded	 6	 Clear 
380723	 2.0 fl oz	 Carded	 72*	 Clear 
*Packed 12 cases of 6 

 

MINI 4-PACK COMBOS
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Case Pack	 Package Includes
5510200	 0.18 fl oz	 12	 Amazing GOOP Craft & All-Purpose, QuickHOLD, E6000
5510213 	 0.18 fl oz	 72*	 Amazing GOOP Craft & All-Purpose, QuickHOLD, E6000
5510300	 0.18 fl oz	 12	 QuickHOLD (2 each), E6000 (2each)
5510100 	 0.18 fl oz	 12	 Shoe GOO, Household, Plumbing, Marine
5510110	 0.18 fl oz	 6	 ShoeGOO
*Packed 12 cases of 6

Waterproofs and provides a thick 
coating that dramatically extends 
the life of high wear areas on boots 
and gloves.

Shoe GOO® BOOTS & GLOVES
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
110610	 2.0 fl oz	 Carded	 6	 Clear

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including toluene which is known to  
the State of California to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to 
www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including acetaldehyde which is known to the State of California to 
cause cancer. For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including acetaldehyde which is known to the State of California to 
cause cancer. For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including toluene and perchloroethylene which are known to the State of 
California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.
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Create MASTERPIECES on wood, glass, metal,  
fabric, concrete, laminate and more!

Ideal for creating new - or - refinishing thousands of projects!

Use With 

For a  
magnificent  

THIS 
AIN'T 
YOUR 

DADDY'S 
STAIN!

®
®

™
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The exquisite JASMINE SCENTED, VIBRANT 
COLORED gel stain is ideal for use in  

creating or refinishing tons of projects! 

UNICORN SPiT® - 4.0 FL OZ BOTTLE
Sales Part #	 Color	 Size / Fill	 Case Pack
5770001	 Pixie Punk Pink	 4.0 fl oz	 6 
5770002	 Molly Red Pepper	 4.0 fl oz	 6 
5770003	 Phoenix Fire	 4.0 fl oz	 6 
5770004	 Lemon Kiss	 4.0 fl oz	 6 
5770005	 White Ning	 4.0 fl oz	 6 
5770006	 Zia	 4.0 fl oz	 6 
5770007	 Dragon's Belly	 4.0 fl oz	 6 
5770008	 Blue Thunder	 4.0 fl oz	 6 
5770009	 Purple Hill Majesty	 4.0 fl oz	 6
5770010	 Midnight's Blackness	 4.0 fl oz	 6
5770011	 Navajo Jewel	 4.0 fl oz	 6 
5770012	 Rustic Reality	 4.0 fl oz	 6 
5770013	 Weathered Daydream	 4.0 fl oz	 6
5770014	 Squirrel	 4.0 fl oz	 6
 

14 VIBRANT COLORS!
Make color as opaque or vibrant as your 

dreams require.  
Use as a PAINT or dilute with water to  

create a GEL, STAIN, GLAZE,  
WHITE WASH or ANTIQUING TINT!

UNICORN SPiT® - 8.0 FL OZ BOTTLE
Sales Part #	 Color	 Size / Fill	 Case Pack
5771001	 Pixie Punk Pink	 8.0 fl oz	 6 
5771002	 Molly Red Pepper	 8.0 fl oz	 6 
5771003	 Phoenix Fire	 8.0 fl oz	 6 
5771004	 Lemon Kiss	 8.0 fl oz	 6 
5771005	 White Ning	 8.0 fl oz	 6 
5771006	 Zia	 8.0 fl oz	 6 
5771007	 Dragon's Belly	 8.0 fl oz	 6 
5771008	 Blue Thunder	 8.0 fl oz	 6 
5771009	 Purple Hill Majesty	 8.0 fl oz	 6
5771010	 Midnight's Blackness	 8.0 fl oz	 6 
5771011	 Navajo Jewel	 8.0 fl oz	 6 
5771012	 Rustic Reality	 8.0 fl oz	 6 
5771013	 Weathered Daydream	 8.0 fl oz	 6
5771014	 Squirrel	 8.0 fl oz	 6

GLASS

FABRIC

WOOD

®



11

WOOD

Turn ordinary objects into  
holographic-like MASTERPIECES on wood, 

glass, metal, fabric, concrete, canvas, 
laminate & more! Refreshing  

LEMONGRASS SCENT. Unicorn SPiT  
SPARKLiNG stains deep into the pores of 

bare wood and other materials—embed-
ding luminous sparkles and shimmer! It 

can also be used over existing  
finishes as a luminous glaze. 

6 HOLOGRAPHIC-LIKE  
COLORS!

 

UNICORN SPiT® SPARKLiNG™  - 4.0 FL OZ BOTTLE
Sales Part #	 Color	 Size / Fill	 Case Pack
5775001	 Sapphire Swift	 4.0 fl oz	 6 
5775002	 Violet Vulture	 4.0 fl oz	 6 
5775003	 Dolly Firebird	 4.0 fl oz	 6 
5775004	 Golden Gosling	 4.0 fl oz	 6 
5775005	 Lavish Lovebirds	 4.0 fl oz	 6 
5775006	 Starling Sasha	 4.0 fl oz	 6

UNICORN SPiT® SPARKLiNG™  - 8.0 FL OZ BOTTLE
Sales Part #	 Color	 Size / Fill	 Case Pack
5776001	 Sapphire Swift	 8.0 fl oz	 6 
5776002	 Violet Vulture	 8.0 fl oz	 6 
5776003	 Dolly Firebird	 8.0 fl oz	 6 
5776004	 Golden Gosling	 8.0 fl oz	 6 
5776005	 Lavish Lovebirds	 8.0 fl oz	 6 
5776006	 Starling Sasha	 8.0 fl oz	 6 
 
 

CERAMIC

METAL

RESIN

®

™
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EXTREME PREMIUM SEALANT
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
575012	 10.1 fl oz	 Cartridge	 12	 White

High Performance, Polyether  
Moisture Cure Adhesive & Sealant.

Permanent Bond, Non-Sag  

E6000® INDUSTRIAL ADHESIVE
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
LOW VISCOSITY 
244021* 	 1 Gallon	 Pail	 4	 Clear 
MEDIUM VISCOSITY 
232021 	 10.2 fl oz	 Cartridge	 12	 Clear 
232031	 10.2 fl oz	 Cartridge 	 12	 Black 
234061* 	 1 Gallon	 Pail	 4	 Clear 
HIGH VISCOSITY 
222011	 10.2 fl oz 	 Cartridge 	 12	 Clear 
224021*  	 1 Gallon	 Pail	 4	 Clear
* NOT AVAILABLE FOR SALE OR SHIPMENT INTO THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA.

Vibration Resistant. 2X Stronger, 60X more Flex than Polyurethane.

FRP PREMIUM ADHESIVE
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
252012	 10.2 fl oz	 Cartridge 	 12	 Clear

E6100® INDUSTRIAL ADHESIVE
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
252011 	 10.2 fl oz	 Cartridge	 12	 Clear 
252031	 10.2 fl oz	 Cartridge	 12	 Black 
252041	 10.2 fl oz	 Cartridge	 12	 Gray 
252051	 10.2 fl oz	 Cartridge	 12	 White 
254021* 	 1 Gallon	 Pail	 4	 Clear
* NOT AVAILABLE FOR SALE OR SHIPMENT INTO THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA.

E6800® INDUSTRIAL ADHESIVE
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Type	 Case Pack	 Color
260011	 3.7 fl oz	 Bulk	 12	 Clear 
262011	 10.2 fl oz	 Cartridge	 12	 Clear 
264011* 	 1 Gallon	 Pail	 4	 Clear
* NOT AVAILABLE FOR SALE OR SHIPMENT INTO THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA.

Extreme is an instant grab, high  
performance sealant that is solvent 
free. It won’t sag. Extreme has superior 
bonding strength, while also being more 
environmentally friendly than many of 
the adhesives in the marketplace. 

This clear, fiber reinforced polymer 
adhesive is a premium non-sag  
formula. It’s ideal for vertical  
applications. It bonds in  
cold weather too!

®

Our E6000 family of industrial strength adhesives are tough, extremely flexible and  
highly versatile formulas. These rubber based compounds will handle just about any project 
DIYers or PROs have!  

 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including perchloroethylene 
which is known to the State of California to cause cancer. For more information go to  
www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including perchloroethylene 
which is known to the State of California to cause cancer. For more information go to  
www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

 WARNING:  This product can expose you to chemicals including perchloroethylene 
which is known to the State of California to cause cancer. For more information go to  
www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including perchloroethylene 
which is known to the State of California to cause cancer. For more information go to  
www.p65warnings.ca.gov.
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 Reinforced with Kevlar  
for extra toughness.

COATINGS

Our patch products are designed to provide safe and sturdy repairs.

A marine epoxy sealer designed for extra fast, extra du-
rable repairs. Impact resistant and waterproof. Ideal for 
repairing/bonding/protecting fiberglass, wood, aluminum 
and more.  Even repairs dry rot.

AMAZING GOOP® COAT-IT® EPOXY SEALER & PROTECTOR
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Color	 Case Pack
5400040	 2.0 lb Kit	 Gray		  2		   
5400060	 8.0 lb Kit	 Gray		  2

PROTECT WATERPROOF SEAL

  Waterproof  

   Excellent Adhesion

  Flake Resistant
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Self-Leveling  
HIGH GLOSS COATING for  

Tabletops & Bars.  

GLAZE COAT® HIGH GLOSS COATING
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Case Pack
5050060	 1 Pint Kit	 6 
5050080	 1 Quart Kit	 4 
5050110	 1 Gallon Kit	 2

GLAZE COAT® HIGH GLOSS CRAFT RESIN
Sales Part #	 Size / Fill	 Case Pack
5052060	 1 Pint Kit	 6 
5052080	 1 Quart Kit	 4 

A pour-on 2-part epoxy coating that leaves a  
high gloss finish.  Ideal for tables, bar tops, benches 
and hundreds of other projects.  Excellent for  
protecting and preserving!

Ideal for creating jewelry, beautifying clocks, picture 
frames, embedding keepsakes and jewels, creat-
ing beautiful craft tables, bed trays, jewelry boxes, 
plaques and much more!
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FAMOWOOD® ORIGINAL WOOD FILLER - PINT
Sales Part #	 Color	 Size / Fill	 Case Pack
36021100	 Alder	 Net Wt 23.0 oz 	 12 
36021102	 Ash	 Net Wt 23.0 oz 	 12 
36021106	 Birch	 Net Wt 23.0 oz 	 12 
36021108	 Cedar	 Net Wt 23.0 oz 	 12 
36021110	 Cherry	 Net Wt 23.0 oz 	 12 
36021116	 Fir	 Net Wt 23.0 oz 	 12 
36021122	 Mahogany	 Net Wt 23.0 oz 	 12 
36021124	 Maple	 Net Wt 23.0 oz 	 12 
36021126	 Natural/Tupelo	 Net Wt 23.0 oz 	 12 
36021128	 Oak/Teak	 Net Wt 23.0 oz 	 12 
36021130	 Pine	 Net Wt 23.0 oz 	 12 
36021134	 Red Oak	 Net Wt 23.0 oz 	 12 
36021142	 Walnut	 Net Wt 23.0 oz 	 12 
36021144	 White	 Net Wt 23.0 oz 	 12 
36021148	 White Pine	 Net Wt 23.0 oz 	 12 
36021152	 White Glaze	 Net Wt 23.0 oz 	 12

FAMOWOOD® ORIGINAL WOOD FILLER - QUART
Sales Part #	 Color	 Size / Fill	 Case Pack
36011100	 Alder	 Net Wt 45.0 oz 	 12 
36011102	 Ash	 Net Wt 45.0 oz 	 12 
36011106	 Birch	 Net Wt 45.0 oz 	 12 
36011108	 Cedar	 Net Wt 45.0 oz 	 12 
36011110	 Cherry	 Net Wt 45.0 oz 	 12 
36011116	 Fir	 Net Wt 45.0 oz 	 12 
36011122	 Mahogany	 Net Wt 45.0 oz 	 12 
36011124	 Maple	 Net Wt 45.0 oz 	 12 
36011126	 Natural/Tupelo	 Net Wt 45.0 oz 	 12 
36011128	 Oak/Teak	 Net Wt 45.0 oz 	 12 
36011130	 Pine	 Net Wt 45.0 oz 	 12 
36011134	 Red Oak	 Net Wt 45.0 oz 	 12 
36011142	 Walnut	 Net Wt 45.0 oz 	 12 
36011144	 White	 Net Wt 45.0 oz 	 12 
36011148	 White Pine	 Net Wt 45.0 oz 	 12 
36011152	 White Glaze	 Net Wt 45.0 oz 	 12

FAMOWOOD® ORIGINAL WOOD FILLER - ¼ PINT
Sales Part #	 Color	 Size / Fill	 Case Pack
36141100	 Alder	 Net Wt 6.0 oz 	 6 
36141102	 Ash	 Net Wt 6.0 oz 	 6 
36141106	 Birch	 Net Wt 6.0 oz 	 6 
36141108	 Cedar	 Net Wt 6.0 oz 	 6 
36141110	 Cherry	 Net Wt 6.0 oz 	 6 
36141116	 Fir	 Net Wt 6.0 oz 	 6 
36141122	 Mahogany	 Net Wt 6.0 oz 	 6 
36141124	 Maple	 Net Wt 6.0 oz 	 6 
36141126	 Natural/Tupelo	 Net Wt 6.0 oz 	 6 
36141128	 Oak/Teak	 Net Wt 6.0 oz 	 6 
36141130	 Pine	 Net Wt 6.0 oz 	 6 
36141134	 Red Oak	 Net Wt 6.0 oz 	 6 
36141142	 Walnut	 Net Wt 6.0 oz 	 6 
36141144	 White	 Net Wt 6.0 oz 	 6 
36141148	 White Pine	 Net Wt 6.0 oz 	 6 
36141152	 White Glaze	 Net Wt 6.0 oz 	 6

CHOICE OF PROFESSIONAL
WOODWORKERS 

FOR OVER 70 YEARS. 

FAMOWOOD® ORIGINAL WOOD FILLER COLORS
ALDER ASH BIRCH

CEDAR CHERRY FIR

MAHOGANY MAPLE NATURAL/TUPELO

OAK/TEAK PINE RED OAK

WALNUT WHITE WHITE PINE

WHITE GLAZE

FAMOWOOD® ORIGINAL WOOD FILLER - GALLON
Sales Part #	 Color	 Size / Fill	 Case Pack
36001100	 Alder	 12.1 lbs 	 4 
36001102	 Ash	 12.1 lbs 	 4 
36001106	 Birch	 12.1 lbs 	 4 
36001108	 Cedar	 12.1 lbs 	 4 
36001110	 Cherry	 12.1 lbs 	 4 
36001116	 Fir	 12.1 lbs 	 4 
36001122	 Mahogany	 12.1 lbs 	 4 
36001124	 Maple	 12.1 lbs 	 4 
36001126	 Natural/Tupelo	 12.1 lbs 	 4 
36001128	 Oak/Teak	 12.1 lbs 	 4 
36001130	 Pine	 12.1 lbs	 4 
36001134	 Red Oak	 12.1 lbs 	 4 
36001142	 Walnut	 12.1 lbs 	 4 
36001144	 White	 12.1 lbs 	 4 
36001148	 White Pine	 12.1 lbs 	 4 
36001152	 White Glaze	 12.1 lbs 	 4

Wood Filler/Patch product. Made from real wood! Won’t crack or shrink. It can be sanded and drilled without popping.   
Easy to stain or paint. Interior or exterior use.

 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including wood dust and crystalline silica which are 
known to the State of California to cause cancer. For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

All colors are approximate.
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FAMOWOOD® WOOD FILLER COUNTER DISPLAY 
(DISPLAY ONLY)

Sales Part #	 Color	 Size / Fill	
0530005	 Black 	 Net Wt 6.0 oz
		  10 Facings / 5 Deep
		  55 Capacity

FAMOWOOD® LATEX WOOD FILLER - ¼ PINT 
Sales Part #	 Color	 Size / Fill	 Case Pack
40042106	 Birch	 Net Wt 6.0 oz  	 12 
40042112	 Ch/Dk Mahogany	 Net Wt 6.0 oz  	 12 
40042118	 Fir/Maple	 Net Wt 6.0 oz  	 12 
40042152	 Golden Oak	 Net Wt 6.0 oz  	 12 
40042126	 Natural	 Net Wt 6.0 oz  	 12 
40042128	 Oak	 Net Wt 6.0 oz  	 12 
40042134	 Red Oak	 Net Wt 6.0 oz  	 12 
40042142	 Walnut	 Net Wt 6.0 oz  	 12 
40042144	 White	 Net Wt 6.0 oz  	 12 
40042148	 White Pine	 Net Wt 6.0 oz  	 12

FAMOWOOD® LATEX WOOD FILLER - GALLON
Sales Part #	 Color	 Size / Fill	 Case Pack
40002106	 Birch	 13.0 lbs 	 2 
40002112	 Ch/Dk Mahogany	 13.0 lbs 	 2 
40002118	 Fir/Maple	 13.0 lbs 	 2 
40002152	 Golden Oak	 13.0 lbs 	 2 
40002126	 Natural	 13.0 lbs 	 2 
40002128	 Oak	 13.0 lbs 	 2 
40002134	 Red Oak	 13.0 lbs 	 2 
40002142	 Walnut	 13.0 lbs 	 2 
40002144	 White	 13.0 lbs 	 2 
40002148	 White Pine	 13.0 lbs 	 2

Latex based Wood Filler/Patch. Offers the same outstanding non-shrink and stainable  
qualities of Original Famowood, but has very low odor and can be cleaned up with water!

FAMOWOOD® LATEX WOOD FILLER - PINT     
Sales Part #	 Color	 Size / Fill	 Case Pack
40022106	 Birch	 Net Wt 24.0 oz 	 12 
40022112	 Ch/Dk Mahogany	 Net Wt 24.0 oz 	 12 
40022118	 Fir/Maple	 Net Wt 24.0 oz 	 12 
40022152	 Golden Oak	 Net Wt 24.0 oz 	 12 
40022126	 Natural	 Net Wt 24.0 oz 	 12 
40022128	 Oak	 Net Wt 24.0 oz 	 12 
40022134	 Red Oak	 Net Wt 24.0 oz 	 12 
40022142	 Walnut	 Net Wt 24.0 oz 	 12 
40022144	 White	 Net Wt 24.0 oz 	 12 
40022148	 White Pine	 Net Wt 24.0 oz 	 12 

 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including wood dust which is known to the State of 
California to cause cancer. For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

FAMOWOOD™  LATEX WOOD FILLER COLORS

BIRCH
 

CHERRY/ 
DARK MAHOGANY

EBONY

FIR/MAPLE GOLDEN OAK NATURAL OAK

RED OAK WALNUT WHITE PINEWHITE

All colors are approximate.
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ECLECTIC BRANDS ARE SUPPORTED WITH AN AGGRESSIVE ADVERTISING CAMPAIGN.
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MEDIA / ADVERTISING PLAN
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ORDER INFORMATION 800 349-4667 · EMAIL: orders@eclecticproducts.com
TECH SUPPORT 800 767-4667 · EMAIL: info@eclecticproducts.com 601    5-2019

MEDIA / ADVERTISING PLAN


